Frequency (MHz)

B 8 & 8 3 3 8

—_
=

Right Handed Polarization

= e

25
08:15 0900 09:45 10:30 11:15 12:00 12:45 13:30 14:15 15:00 15:45 dB
Time (UT)
Left Handed Polarization

Frequency (MHz)

B 8 & 8 38 3 8

—_
=

08:15  09:00 0945 1030
Nancay Decameter Array

11:15 12:00
Time (UT)

12:45

13:30

14:15

15:00

15:45



